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SolarEdge has invented an intelligent inverter solution that Sapphire Investor Relations, LLC
has changed the way power is harvested and managed in Erica Mannion or Mike Funari

a solar photovoltaic (PV) system. The SolarEdge DC Phone: +1 617-542-6180
optimized inverter system maximizes power generation at Fax: +1 510-498-4263

the individual PV module-level while lowering the cost of  E-mail: investors@solaredge.com
energy produced by the solar PV system. (mailto:investors@solaredge.com)

Stock Performance

SEDG (Common Stock)

Price $53.20 Change -2

Volume 39,354 % Change 3.62%
Intraday High $55.40 52 Week High $59.20
Intraday Low $53.00 52 Week Low $15.40
Today's Open $55.40 Currency (US Dollar)
Previous Close $55.20 Exchange: NASDAQ GS

Page 1/3



B 5EDG 1 Day

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Maov Dec "8 Feb ar Apr
B Volume Up B Violume Down

Ihalnasttses extumssttstecsttanerne = ] [ Y P |I|I| 1l I Il |I| 1] | ] wililtatant

4/2372018

Latest Press Releases

solar e 04/12/18
SolarEdge Wins Edison Award

solar i 02/14/18

SolarEdge Announces Fourth Quarter and Full Year 2017 Financial Results

solar e 02/01/18

SolarEdge to Announce Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year Ended
December 31, 2017 on Wednesday, February 14, 2018

Upcoming Events

Date Title
05/13/18 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. at Oppenheimer 19th Annual Israeli
Conference

Location: Tel Aviv

06/04/18 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. at Jefferies Tech Trek Bus Tour
Location: Tel Aviv

06/19/18 SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. at 4th Annual ROTH Cleantech &
Industrial Growth 1x1 Conference
Location: London
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SEC Filings

Filing Date
04/16/18
04/12/18
04/09/18
04/04/18
04/04/18
04/02/18
03/30/18
03/30/18
03/23/18
03/23/18
03/23/18
03/23/18
03/23/18
03/23/18
03/23/18

03/23/18

Data provided by Nasdag. Minimum 15 minutes delayed.
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Corporate Governance

Guy Sella

Ronen Faier

Zvi Lando

Lior Handelsman

Rachel Prishkolnik

Ilan Yoscovich

Yoav Galin

Meir Adest

Udy Gal-On

Alon Shapira
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